1. Horizontal Single Column Metal Cutting Band Saw Brand: RONGFU, Model: RF330NAA
Made In Taiwan (brand new)
Technical Specification
Semi automatic 2-Way Swivel Cutting head for Miter Cutting
● Cutting Capacity at 90º or 0º
● Round ● 330 mm
● Square ■ 305 x 305 mm,
● Rectangular ▄ 127 x 458 mm,
Cutting Capacity at +/-45º
● Round ● 305mm,
● Square ■ 280 x 280mm,
● Rectangular ▄ 229x305mm
Cutting Capacity at +/-60º
● Round ● 204mm,
● Square ■ 204 x 204mm,
● Rectangular ▄ 178x204mm
● Cutting speed aviator 25-100mtr/min.
● Blade size: 3810 x 27 x 0.9 mm
● Weight of the machine 550 kgs.
● Main Motor 2hp, Coolant Motor 0.12kw
Standard Specification & Accessories: RF330NAA
● 2-Way Swivel cutting by Swivel Head
● Auto Lift off of saw arm
●Blade speed adjustment,
● Hydro-Mechanical vice clamping
●Hydraulic Tension Meter
● Superior labor quality
● Limit switch on Blade Tension Safety
● Band saw blade 1no. installed,
● Cutting height adjustment,
●coolant pump with Chip box
● Instruction Manual